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

FA: 104.81 sq. m.
1,638,000

SEC 4 RULE 74 AND 

RESTRICTIONS

17 Metro Manila RIZAL
84 Eagle St., Village East Exec.Village  

Antipolo City Rizal
Three-storey Residential Building With caretaker

LA: 204  sq. m.                 

FA:  386 sq. m.
8,152,000 With Annulment Case

18 South Luzon CAVITE
Road Lot 2, Anuling,  Tagaytay City 

,Cavite
Two Residential Buildings With caretaker

LA: 527  sq. m.                

FA:   541 sq. m.
8,354,000 Sec 7 RA 26

19 South Luzon CAVITE
Lot 3-A Lola Binang St., Justinville 

Subd,.Palico,4  Imus,Cavite
Two Residential Buildings With caretaker

LA: 400 sq. m.                 

FA:   416.67 sq. m.
8,401,000 Sec 7 RA 26

20 South Luzon CAVITE

Lot 1749-B-6 Old Provincial RD. Cor. 

Right of Ways, Brgy. Capipisa,Tanza 

,Cavite
One-storey residential building With caretaker

LA: 912 sq. m.                 

FA:    230 sq. m.
5,870,000 Sec 7 RA 26

21 South Luzon CAVITE

Lot8 Block16 Rd. Lot 10, Villa de 

Primarosa Phase 2, Bgy. Buhay na 

Tubig, Imus, Cavite, Imus Cavite

two (2) storey residential building With caretaker
LA : 48.00 sq.m.              

FA : 95.88 sq.m.
1,666,000 Sec 7 RA 26

22 South Luzon CAVITE

Lot 7, Blk.8,  Peach Street, 

Mandarin Homes 2, Malagasang 2-B  

Imus Cavite

Two-storey residential 

building
With caretaker

LA : 96.00 sq.m.               

FA : 155.27 sq.m.
2,962,000 Sec 7 RA 26

23 South Luzon CAVITE

Lot 12, Blk.48, Shine Cock Street, 

Manila Southwoods Residential 

Estates Phase 2, Brggy. Cabilang, 

Baybay, Carmona,Cavite

Residential Vacant Lot No Caretaker FA: 816 sq.m. 12,240,000 Did not Form a Closed Polygon

24 South Luzon CAVITE
# 227 Lot 921-J, Naic-Indang 

Road,San Roque, Naic, Cavite
Two Residential Buildings With caretaker

LA:350  sq. m.                     

FA: 90.75 sq. m.
2,412,000

 SEC 4 RULE 74 AND 

RESTRICTIONS 

25 South Luzon CAVITE

LOT NO. 41, BLK NO. C-1-G, 

CONGRESSIONAL ROAD COR. 

SYLVESTRE, GRANADOS ( SAN 

GABRIEL), GMA, CAVITE

Unfinished Commercial Building With caretaker
LA: 168 sq. m.                  

FA: 146.71 sq. m.
          2,789,000 Adverse Claim and Lis Pendens 

26 South Luzon CAVITE

LOT NO. 32, BLK NO. 46, ROAD LOT 

8, METROGATE SILANG ESTATE 

PHASE 1-A, BILUSO, SILANG, CAVITE

Single-Detached With caretaker
LA: 195 sq. m.                     

FA: 118 sq. m.
          3,916,000 With Annulment Case

27 South Luzon CAVITE

LOT NO. 7, BLK NO. 3, ROAD LOT 

1, RODEO COUNTRYSIDE 

ESTATES, ESPERANZA ILAYA, 

ALFONZO, CAVITE

Vacant Lot No Caretaker LA: 1,000 sq. m.                     2,000,000 With Annulment Case

28 South Luzon LAGUNA

LOT 10-E # 19 SAN VICENTE ROAD, 

BRGY. SAN VICENTE, SAN PEDRO, 

LAGUNA

Lot Improved with 3 

Structures
With caretaker

L.A : 923 sq. m.              

FA:   377.13 sq.m.
          8,030,000 

With Annulment Case and 

Encroachment Issue

 REAL ESTATE PROPERTIES FOR SALE WITH SPECIAL PRICES
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29 South Luzon LAGUNA

Lot No. 976-B-2-B Rizal Ave., Labas, 

Sta. Rosa, Laguna,Santa Rosa, 

Laguna Three-storey Commercial 

Building
With caretaker

LA:   206 sq. m.                     

FA:   227.70  sq. m.
4,655,000 Sec 7 RA 26

30 South Luzon LAGUNA

LOT NO.33, BLK. NO. 16, J.P. RIZAL 

STREET (ROAD LOT 3), VILLA DE 

CALAMBA, BUCAL ( NOW LAMESA), 

CALAMBA CITY, LAGUNA

Two-storey with Mezzanine 

and Attic
With caretaker

LA: 65 sq. m.                     

FA: 179.41 sq. m.
          2,172,000 LIS PENDENS

31 South Luzon LAGUNA

Lot 2, Almeda Street, Almeda 

Subdivision, Dela Paz, Binan City, 

Laguna

Three Single-Storey 

Residential Buildings
With caretaker

LA:    599 sq. m.              

FA:   102.78  sq. m.
3,473,000

With Sec 7 RA 26, Sec 4 Rule 74 

and Restrictions

32 South Luzon LAGUNA

Lot 9 ,BLOCK 3, 16TH 

STREET,PACITA COMPLEX, 

SUBDIVISION PHASE 6, SAN VICENTE, 

SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA

Single-Detached With caretaker
LA: 234 sq. m.                

FA: 267 sq. m.
4,727,000 With Annulment Case

33 South Luzon LAGUNA
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